 1
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
 Rugged 5mm black or white outer jacket
 Discreet 2mm white inner cable
 CPR Rated Cca-s1a,d0,a1

OR
LSZH PO
Color
UV stable Black UV stable White
(RAL 9017 : Traffic Black) (RAL 9003 : Signal White)
CPR Classifica on
FlSmoke productionFire behavior AVCP systemAcidityaming droplets
Cca 1+a1d0s1a
ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M20B
 3
+44 (0) 2392 580 555
© 2022 Hexatronic UK Ltd. All rights reserved.
Item No Description
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M02B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 02m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M05B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 05m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M10B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 10m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M15B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 15m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M20B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 20m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M30B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 30m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M40B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 40m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M50B mm BLK/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 50m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M02W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 02m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M05W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 05m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M10W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 10m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M15W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 15m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M20W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 20m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M30W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 30m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M40W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 40m
PATCH CABLE DJ 5/2ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M50W mm WHT/WHT CCA 1F A2 LCTT/APC<>LCTT/APC 50m
Ordering Information
ISCVM-DJA205-TLC-TLC-M20B